C    MMERCIAL
LIGH ING
Benson Energy Saving Technology
Recessed Down Light
C o m m e r c i a l  L i g h t i n g
IP65 Waterproof COB LED Recessed Down Light
LED  Chip COB
CCT 2700K-5000K (Optional)
IP Code IP65
Beam Angle 50°
CRI 80Ra/ 90Ra
Input Voltage AC 100-240V, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor PF>0.9
LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEST-RDL-IP65-15W 15 90 1350 2700K-5000K D115 H78 70 50° 80/90 Ra
BEST-RDL-IP65-20W 20 90 1900 2700K-5000K D135 H80 75 50° 80/90 Ra
BEST-RDL-IP65-30W 30 90 2700 2700K-5000K D170 H95 85 50° 80/90 Ra
BEST-RDL-IP65-40W 40 90 3600 2700K-5000K D195 H105 120 50° 80/90 Ra
BEST-RDL-IP65-50W 50 90 4500 2700K-5000K D220 H130 145 50° 80/90 Ra
Specification
Cutout
IP65 Waterproof
COB LED Recessed Down Light

LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEST-RDL-5W 5 100 500 2700K-5000K D85 H68 70 20°/45° 80/90/97 Ra
BEST-RDL-7W 7 100 700 2700K-5000K D85 H68 75 20°/45° 80/90/97 Ra
BEST-RDL-12W 12 100 1200 2700K-5000K D100 H87 85 20°/45° 80/90/97 Ra
BEST-RDL-20W 20 100 2000 2700K-5000K D140 H105 120 20°/45° 80/90/97 Ra
BEST-RDL-30W 30 100 3000 2700K-5000K D175 H115 145 20°/45° 80/90/97 Ra
Specification
Cutout
COB LED Recessed Down Light
COB LED Recessed Down Light

Input Voltage AC 100-240V, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor PF>0.93
LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEST-DL-3005 15 80 1200 3000K±300K D190 H85 180 160° >82
Specification
Cutout
SMD LED Recessed Down Light
SMD LED Recessed Down Light
LED  Chip SMD
CCT 2700K-5000K (Optional)
IP Code IP20
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80Ra/ 90Ra
Input Voltage AC 100-240V, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor PF>0.93
LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEST-RDL-10W 10 120 1200 2700K-5000K D125 H52 100 120° 80/90
BEST-RDL-15W 15 120 1800 2700K-5000K D145 H65 120 120° 80/90
BEST-RDL-20W 20 120 2400 2700K-5000K D180 H72 150 120° 80/90
BEST-RDL-25W 25 120 3000 2700K-5000K D195 H80 170 120° 80/90
BEST-RDL-30/35W 30/35 120 3600/4200 2700K-5000K D230 H90 200 120° 80/90
Specification
Cutout
SMD LED Recessed Down Light
Adjustable CMD Mini Recessed Down Light

Power Factor PF>0.9
LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEHD-SDH-7W-NR 7 85 595 2700K-5000K D90 H95 78 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-SDH-10W-NR 10 85 850 2700K-5000K D90 H110 78 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-SDH-15W-NR 15 85 1275 2700K-5000K D109 H122 92 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-SDH-20W-NR 20 85 1700 2700K-5000K D109 H122 92 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-SDH-30W-NR 30 85 2550 2700K-5000K D135 H153 130 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-SDH-40W-NR 40 85 3400 2700K-5000K D230 H200 210 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-SDH-50W-NR 50 85 4250 2700K-5000K D230 H200 210 24° 80/90/97 Ra
Specification
Cutout
Metal COB LED Recessed Down Light
Surface Down Light
C o m m e r c i a l  L i g h t i n g
Straight Type
Surface Down Light
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
CRI
(Ra)
BEST-SDL-7W-R 7 100 700 20°/45° 2700K-5000K D90 H90 80/90/97
BEST-SDL-12W-R 12 120 1200 20°/45° 2700K-5000K D110 H120 80/90/97
BEST-SDL-20W-R 20 120 2000 20°/45° 2700K-5000K D130 H152 80/90/97
BEST-SDL-30W-R 30 100 3000 20°/45° 2700K-5000K D170 H185 80/90/97
BEST-SDL-40W-R 40 120 4000 20°/45° 2700K-5000K D193 H193 80/90/97
Surface Down Light
LED  Chip COB
CCT 2700K-5000K (Optional)
IP Code IP54

CRI 80Ra/ 90Ra/ 97Ra
Input Voltage AC 100-240V, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor PF>0.9
LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Specification
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEHD-TL-15WC01 15 100 1500 2700K-6000K D60 H145 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-TL-20WC01 20 100 2000 2700K-6000K D70 H160 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-TL-25WC01 25 100 2500 2700K-6000K D70 H160 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-TL-30WC01 30 100 3000 2700K-6000K D70 H190 24° 80/90/97 Ra
BEHD-TL-35WC01 35 100 3500 2700K-6000K D80 H190 24° 80/90/97 Ra
Noble Track Light
Adjustable Track Light (Black/White)
LED  Chip COB
CCT 2700K-6000K (Optional)

CRI 80Ra/ 90Ra
Input Voltage AC 100-240V, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor PF>0.9
LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Specification
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEHD-TL-12W-RA 12 70 850 2700K-6000K D100 H100 15°/24° 80/90 Ra
Nordic Style Track Light
LED Linear Track Light (Black/White)
CCT 2700K-6000K (Optional)
IP Code IP20
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80Ra/ 90Ra
Input Voltage AC 100-240V, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor PF>0.9
LED Driver External LED Driver (Lifud/Philips)
Dimming 0,1-10V/DALI/TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
Specification
Item No. Watt
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm) CCT (K) Dimension
(mm)
Beam
Angle CRI
BEST-TL-10W-L01 10 100 1000 2700K-6000K H48 W31 L300 120° 80/90 Ra
BEST-TL-20W-L01 20 100 2000 2700K-6000K H48 W31 L600 120° 80/90 Ra
BEST-TL-30W-L01 30 100 3000 2700K-6000K H48 W31 L1000 120° 80/90 Ra
BEST-TL-40W-L01 40 100 3000 2700K-6000K H48 W31 L1000 120° 80/90 Ra
LED Linear Track Light
I mini connector
I-connector
Power connector-End cap L Rigid connector